The new AEGIS™ Shaft Grounding Ring Kit with universal mounting
brackets allows universal mounting options to fit  almost any motor design
in the NEMA frames from 56 to 449T.  The AEGIS™ SGR uKIT includes:
• AEGIS™ Bearing Protection Ring designed for the motor’s
NEMA “u” dimension - shaft diameter
• Four mounting bracket styles and hardware to adapt the
AEGIS™ ring to virtually any end bracket
• Screw on or AEGIS™ Conductive Epoxy Adhesive mounting

31 Winterbrook Road
Mechanic Falls, Maine
04256 USA
Tel.: 866-738-1857
Fax: 207-998-5143
31 Winterbrook Road
Mechanic Falls, Maine 04256 USA
Toll free: 866-738-1857
Tel.: 207-998-5140
Fax: 207-998-5143
EST-ITW Copyright © 2011 Form 270-1
uKIT Catalog Number Motor shaft
diameter “u” NEMA Frame
SGR-0.625-UKIT 0.625”  56
SGR-0.875-UKIT 0.875”  143T, 145T
SGR-1.125-UKIT 1.125”  182T, 184T
SGR-1.375-UKIT 1.375”  213T, 215T
SGR-1.625-UKIT 1.625”  254T, 256T
SGR-1.875-UKIT 1.875”  284T, 286T, 324TS, 326TS, 364TS, 365TS
SGR-2.125-UKIT 2.125”  324T, 326T, 404TS, 405TS
SGR-2.375-UKIT 2.375”  364T, 365T, 444TS, 445TS, 447TS, 449TS
SGR-2.875-UKIT 2.875”  404T, 405T,
SGR-3.375-UKIT 3.375”  444T, 445T, 447T, 449T
Optional
EP2400
AEGIS™ Conductive Epoxy
2-3 applications.  Used to install AEGIS™ SGR without drilling